
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

16 

182 

585 

989 

03 

38 

49 

6 

898 

177 

07 

Name 

FURTNER Jakob 

SIMUT Silviu- Cosmin 

KOLLER Patrick 

ZIMMERMANN Tom 

ASTLEITNER Alexander 

ROMOCEA Aron 

SCHULZE Peter 

LERCHER Stefan 

ZACH Rene 

SCHNALZER Dieter 

TITTLER Michael 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:44.488 

9:45.935 

9:59.023 

9:59.879 

10:02.558 

10:04.651 

10:40.216 

10:46.927 

10:48.832 

10:52.636 

10:53.398 

Diff 

1.447 

14.535 

15.391 

18.070 

20.163 

55.728 

1:02.439 

1:04.344 

1:08.148 

1:08.910 

Best Tm 

1:35.671 

1:36.294 

1:37.926 

1:37.994 

1:38.561 

1:38.465 

1:45.299 

1:45.629 

1:46.240 

1:47.282 

1:46.578 

In Lap 

4 

3 

6 

2 

5 

2 

6 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda VFR 750 RC 24 

Yamaha MT09 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Ducati OT 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1.447 

Avg. Speed 

154,030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.671 

Best Speed 

156,837 

Best Lap by 

16 - FURTNER Jakob 

SZ RACING TRACK DAYS 2023. 

21.03.2023. 

Race 600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:08:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.3.2023. 14:00 


